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Anlage
Wolfsbergweg 1B , 08525 Plauen

Sportwart/in
Beckert, Frank

T 0177/4026141 info@fussorthopaedie-beckert.de

Jugendwart/in
Meinel, Kevin

nu.Dokument 011b, erstellt am 03.05.2024 07:30 | Seite 1

U18 gemischt 4er (4er) | Bezirksliga Junioren

MF: Sven Scherzer

m 0170/3207980; svenscherzer@gmx.net

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Streubel, Constantin
Voitel, Josi
Herpich, Leon
Bochmann, Seline
Steuler, Jacob
Neubert, Noah
Troger, Franz
Scherzer, Sandro
Kottnitz, Finley

10 Mocker, Meret

11 Zmatlik, Fiona

12 Scholz, Anton
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ID-Nr.

10761988
20957701
10672249
20813505
10764305
10751961
10838336
10908066
10666788
20765256
21062356
11097438

LK

LK21,1
LK20,4
LK24,4
LK22,1
LK23,5
LK22,5
LK24,6
LK24,3
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK25,0
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